
Hillside Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

PINE GROVE Vehicle stolen from the 
driveway electronically. 

04/07/2023 
02:30:00 

  

Hillside Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

ALEXANDRA ROAD By suspect(s) unknown 
breaking into victim's van by 
drilling a hole next to the 
lock, gaining access and 
appropriating item shown 
and make off direction 
unknown. 

05/07/2023 
11:30:00 

05/07/2023 
17:00:00 

Hillside Theft From Motor 
vehicle 
  

GLENDALE DRIVE Victim stated items taken 
from car - no further details 
given. 

22/07/2023 
20:00:00 

23/07/2023 
10:00:00 

Hillside Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

MIDMOOR ROAD vehicle parked at location 
unknown suspect has 
gained entry to vehicle by 
unknown means and taken 
disable parking permit. 

23/07/2023 
19:00:00 

26/07/2023 
15:00:00 

Hillside Personal Property ST GEORGE'S ROAD Suspects at cash point have 
distracted the male then 
stood in front of him and 
withdraw £500 from his card 
and walked away 

26/07/2023 
17:25:00 

  

Hillside Burglary in Other 
Buildings 

SOUTHDOWN ROAD By an unknown suspect 
stealing/taking the victim's 
pedal cycle from a shed at 
location. 

27/07/2023 
17:00:00 

28/07/2023 
07:00:00 

Hillside Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

WORPLE ROAD Son whilst shopping with 
mother stole her car while 
under the influence of 
cannabis. He later crashed 
it. 

31/07/2023 
16:15:00 

31/07/2023 
16:39:00 

 


