Hillside	Theft/Taking of Motor	PINE GROVE	Vehicle stolen from the	04/07/2023	
Hillside	vehicle Theft From Motor	ALEXANDRA ROAD	driveway electronically. By suspect(s) unknown	02:30:00	05/07/2023
	vehicle		breaking into victim's van by drilling a hole next to the lock, gaining access and appropriating item shown and make off direction unknown.	11:30:00	17:00:00
Hillside	Theft From Motor vehicle	GLENDALE DRIVE	Victim stated items taken from car - no further details given.	22/07/2023 20:00:00	23/07/2023 10:00:00
Hillside	Theft From Motor vehicle	MIDMOOR ROAD	vehicle parked at location unknown suspect has gained entry to vehicle by unknown means and taken disable parking permit.	23/07/2023 19:00:00	26/07/2023 15:00:00
Hillside	Personal Property	ST GEORGE'S ROAD	Suspects at cash point have distracted the male then stood in front of him and withdraw £500 from his card and walked away	26/07/2023 17:25:00	
Hillside	Burglary in Other Buildings	SOUTHDOWN ROAD	By an unknown suspect stealing/taking the victim's pedal cycle from a shed at location.	27/07/2023 17:00:00	28/07/2023 07:00:00
Hillside	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	WORPLE ROAD	Son whilst shopping with mother stole her car while under the influence of cannabis. He later crashed it.	31/07/2023 16:15:00	31/07/2023 16:39:00